
SAVE ON EVERYDAY FACILITY
CLEANING ESSENTIALS

Q2 END USER
REBATE

VALID 4/1/2023 - 6/30/2023

Deliver efficient & impactful hygiene solutions for 
your facility with Lysol® Pro Solutions.

Multi-brand portfolio of products that are effective, 
easy-to-use and intuitive - featuring the use 
application right in the product name.

Leverage the power of Lysol® - the #1 trusted 
disinfection brand* - and show your commitment 
to the well-being of your employees & guests.

END USERS

$200
BUY & SAVE

UP TO

PER END USER
LOCATION

*Among those who expressed a preference in a nationwide October 2021 
consumer preference survey, statistically significant at the 95th percentile. 
Suzy, Oct. 2021

SCAN HERE
TO REDEEM

NEW REDEMPTION
PROCESS

Maximum redemption
is 1 case per item.



1. PURCHASE at least 2 full cases of eligible products as noted above between April 1 and June 30, 2023.
2. VISIT LysolProRebates.com and register for an account.
3. COMPLETE the submission form† and upload proof-of-sale.**
4. RECEIVE your rebate check in the mail. Please allow 6-8 weeks for delivery.
†Rebate must be completed by end user. Distributor completed submissions will not be accepted. 
**Proof-of-Sale requirements: All POS’s must be system generated documents, such as an invoice, and have the following printed 
on the document(s): Company Purchased By; Company Purchased From; Purchase Date (including the year); and Listing of 
products with: Brand name, Description and Size/Case Count. Eligible items must be circled or highlighted. Multiple invoices are 
eligible. Limit one rebate offer submission per end-use location. Rebate disbursements will not be sent to a PO Box address.
Questions: Contact LysolProRebates@apfco.com

Offer Details:
• Proof-of-Sale** must be dated between 4/1/2023 and 6/30/2023.
• Maximum combined rebate is $200. Maximum of $5,000 per end user business entity (i.e. corporation, school 

district, etc.). Maximum redemption is 1 case per item. Minimum of 2 total cases.
• Proof-of-Sale** must show shipment during the promotion period and include Reckitt product numbers. 
• Rebate request must be submitted by 7/31/2023 or it will not be accepted.
• Rebate amount not to exceed distributor invoice amount for products redeemed.
• Upon receipt and approval of rebate request, Reckitt will mail the rebate check directly to you. Do NOT deduct 

rebate from ANY Invoice(s).
• Submissions can only be made online at LysolProRebates.com. No mail in or email submissions will be accepted.
• Offer good only in the United States, including Alaska and Hawaii.
• Offer may not be used in conjunction with any other Reckitt promotion, program or contract pricing. Rebate 

applies to only cases sold to the commercial end user. Sales to or through consumer retail, business to business 
retail or internet chaannels are not eligible. For eligibility questions, call 1-800-560-6619. Excludes cases sold 
through bid program or other Reckitt end-user programs.

• This rebate certificate may not be purchased, traded or sold.
Any other use constitutes fraud.

• Reckitt reserves the right to end the promotion at any point or cancel 
any rebate claim, for any reason.

$200
END USERS

BUY & SAVE
UP TO

PER END USER
LOCATION

Maximum redemption
is 1 case per item.

DESCRIPTION

 

12

4

4

12

12

12

6

12

2

2

4

4

2

12

6

6

6

4

6

6

6

4

6

6

6

6

6

 

19200-00351

36241-77617

36241-88786

36241-02775

36241-74278

19200-02699

62338-99624

36241-97402

19200-99856

19200-99857

36241-76334

36241-94201

36241-89770

19200-78914

62338-85261

62338-85260

62338-80689

51700-97330

19200-99487

19200-98287

19200-98289

62338-88410

62338-79553

62338-77961

62338-78046

62338-79717

62338-78473

Facility Cleaning Essentials

Professional Lysol® Advanced Deep Clean All Purpose Cleaner - 32 oz. Trigger

Lysol® Multi-Surface Cleaner - Lemon Breeze® - 144 fl. oz. Pourable

Lysol® Multi-Surface Cleaner - Lavender Orchid - 144 fl. oz. Pourable

Professional Lysol® Foam Cleaner for Multiple Surfaces - 24 oz. Aerosol

Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Toilet Bowl Cleaner - 32 oz.

Lysol® Bathroom Cleaner - Power - 32 oz. Trigger

Easy-Off® Heavy Duty Cleaner Degreaser - 32 oz. Trigger

Professional Resolve® Spot & Stain Carpet Cleaner - 32 oz. Trigger

Professional Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes - Lemon & Lime Blossom® - 800 ct. Bucket

Professional Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes - Lemon & Lime Blossom® - 800 ct. Refill Bag

Professional Lysol® Deodorizing Cleaner - Lemon Scent - 128 oz. Concentrate

Professional Lysol® Heavy Duty Bathroom Cleaner - 1 gal. Concentrate 

Professional Easy-Off® Neutral Cleaner - 1 gal. Concentrate

Specialty Solutions

Lysol® Multi-Purpose Cleaner with Bleach - 32 oz. Trigger

Professional Easy-Off® Heavy Duty Oven & Grill Cleaner - 24 oz. Aerosol

Professional Easy-Off® Fume Free Oven Cleaner - 24 oz. Aerosol

Professional Easy-Off® Oven & Grill Cleaner - 64 oz. Pour

Finish® Powerball® Deep Clean - Fresh Scent - 94 ct. Individually-Wrapped Tabs

Resolve® Urine Destroyer Stain & Odor Remover - 32 oz. Trigger

Air Fresheners / Odor Eliminators

Lysol® NeutraAir 2 in 1 Disinfectant Spray - Driftwood Waters - 10 oz.

Lysol® NeutraAir 2 in 1 Disinfectant Spray - Tropical Breeze - 10 oz.

Air Wick® Freshmatic® Ultra Starter Kit - White Flowers & Melon Summer Delights - 1 ct.

Air Wick® Freshmatic® Ultra Refill - Fresh Waters® - 5.89 oz.

Air Wick® Freshmatic® Ultra Refill - Lavender & Chamomile - 5.89 oz.

Air Wick® Scented Oil Warmer - 1 ct.

Air Wick® Scented Oil Twin Refill - Fresh Waters® - 2x.67 oz.

Air Wick® Scented Oil Twin Refill - Lavender & Chamomile - 2x.67 oz.

SUBMISSION DETAILS OFFER DETAILS

Visit
LysolProRebates.com
or scan here

HOW TO
REDEEM

Complete the submission 
form and upload invoices 
related to promotion

Receive your
promotional payment 
within 6-8 weeks

NEW REDEMPTION
PROCESS

UNIT/CASE RECKITT ITEM # REBATE PER CASE

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

© 2023 Reckitt Benckiser LLC. All Rights Reserved. RB1269-2303


	DISTRIBUTOR ITEM #: WB MASON ITEM #
	Dist 01: RAC00351
	Dist 02: RAC77617
	Dist 03: RAC88786
	Dist 04: RAC02775
	Dist 05: RAC74278CT
	Dist 06: RAC02699CT
	Dist 07: RAC99624
	Dist 08: RAC97402CT
	Dist 09: RAC99856
	Dist 10: RAC99857
	Dist 11: RAC78334CT
	Dist 12: RAC94201CT
	Dist 13: RAC89770CT
	Dist 14: RAC78914CT
	Dist 15: RAC04250
	Dist 16: RAC85260
	Dist 17: RAC80689CT
	Dist 18: RAC97330
	Dist 19: RAC99487
	Dist 20: RAC98287
	Dist 21: RAC98289
	Dist 22: RAC92944
	Dist 23: RAC79553
	Dist 24: RAC77961CT
	Dist 25: RAC78046
	Dist 26: RAC79717CT
	Dist 27: RAC78473CT
	Place Logo Here: 


