

Q2 END USER REBATE

VALID 4/1/2023 - 6/30/2023

SAVE ON EVERYDAY FACILITY **CLEANING ESSENTIALS**



- easy-to-use and intuitive featuring the use application right in the product name.
- Leverage the power of Lysol® the #1 trusted disinfection brand* - and show your commitment to the well-being of your employees & guests.

NEW REDEMPTION **PROCESS SCAN HERE** TO REDEEM







END USERS BUY & SAVE UP TO PER END USER LOCATION Maximum redemption is 1 case per item.

DESCRIPTION	UNIT/CASE	RECKITT ITEM #	REBATE PER CASE
Facility Cleaning Essentials			
Professional Lysol® Advanced Deep Clean All Purpose Cleaner - 32 oz. Trigger	12	19200-00351	\$10.00
Lysol® Multi-Surface Cleaner - Lemon Breeze® - 144 fl. oz. Pourable	4	36241-77617	\$10.00
Lysol® Multi-Surface Cleaner - Lavender Orchid - 144 fl. oz. Pourable	4	36241-88786	\$10.00
Professional Lysol® Foam Cleaner for Multiple Surfaces - 24 oz. Aerosol	12	36241-02775	\$10.00
Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Toilet Bowl Cleaner - 32 oz.	12	36241-74278	\$10.00
Lysol® Bathroom Cleaner - Power - 32 oz. Trigger	12	19200-02699	\$10.00
Easy-Off® Heavy Duty Cleaner Degreaser - 32 oz. Trigger	6	62338-99624	\$10.00
Professional Resolve® Spot & Stain Carpet Cleaner - 32 oz. Trigger	12	36241-97402	\$10.00
Professional Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes - Lemon & Lime Blossom® - 800 ct. Bucket	2	19200-99856	\$20.00
Professional Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes - Lemon & Lime Blossom® - 800 ct. Refill Bag	2	19200-99857	\$20.00
Professional Lysol® Deodorizing Cleaner - Lemon Scent - 128 oz. Concentrate	4	36241-76334	\$10.00
Professional Lysol® Heavy Duty Bathroom Cleaner - 1 gal. Concentrate	4	36241-94201	\$10.00
Professional Easy-Off® Neutral Cleaner - 1 gal. Concentrate	2	36241-89770	\$10.00
Specialty Solutions			
Lysol® Multi-Purpose Cleaner with Bleach - 32 oz. Trigger	12	19200-78914	\$10.00
Professional Easy-Off® Heavy Duty Oven & Grill Cleaner - 24 oz. Aerosol	6	62338-85261	\$10.00
Professional Easy-Off® Fume Free Oven Cleaner - 24 oz. Aerosol	6	62338-85260	\$10.00
Professional Easy-Off® Oven & Grill Cleaner - 64 oz. Pour	6	62338-80689	\$10.00
Finish® Powerball® Deep Clean - Fresh Scent - 94 ct. Individually-Wrapped Tabs	4	51700-97330	\$10.00
Resolve® Urine Destroyer Stain & Odor Remover - 32 oz. Trigger	6	19200-99487	\$10.00
Air Fresheners / Odor Eliminators			
Lysol® NeutraAir 2 in 1 Disinfectant Spray - Driftwood Waters - 10 oz.	6	19200-98287	\$10.00
Lysol® NeutraAir 2 in 1 Disinfectant Spray - Tropical Breeze - 10 oz.	6	19200-98289	\$10.00
Air Wick® Freshmatic® Ultra Starter Kit - White Flowers & Melon Summer Delights - 1 ct.	4	62338-88410	\$5.00
Air Wick® Freshmatic® Ultra Refill - Fresh Waters® - 5.89 oz.	6	62338-79553	\$5.00
Air Wick® Freshmatic® Ultra Refill - Lavender & Chamomile - 5.89 oz.	6	62338-77961	\$5.00
Air Wick® Scented Oil Warmer - 1 ct.	6	62338-78046	\$5.00
Air Wick® Scented Oil Twin Refill - Fresh Waters® - 2x.67 oz.	6	62338-79717	\$5.00
Air Wick® Scented Oil Twin Refill - Lavender & Chamomile - 2x.67 oz.	6	62338-78473	\$5.00

NEW REDEMPTION **PROCESS**

HOW TO REDEEM

LysolProRebates.com or scan here



Complete the submission form and upload invoices related to promotion



Receive your promotional payment within 6-8 weeks



SUBMISSION DETAILS

- 1. PURCHASE at least 2 full cases of eligible products as noted above between April 1 and June 30, 2023.
- 2. $\pmb{\text{VISIT}}$ LysolProRebates.com and register for an account.
- 3. COMPLETE the submission form[†] and upload proof-of-sale.**
- 4. RECEIVE your rebate check in the mail. Please allow 6-8 weeks for delivery.

Rebate must be completed by end user. Distributor completed submissions will not be accepted.
**Proof-of-Sale requirements: All POS's must be system generated documents, such as an invoice, and have the following printed

on the document(s): Company Purchased By; Company Purchased From; Purchase Date (including the year); and Listing of products with: Brand name, Description and Size/Case Count. Eligible items must be circled or highlighted. Multiple invoices are eliaible. Limit one rebate offer submission per end-use location. Rebate disbursements will not be sent to a PO Box address. Questions: Contact LysolProRebates@apfco.com

OFFER DETAILS

Offer Details:

- Proof-of-Sale** must be dated between 4/1/2023 and 6/30/2023.
- Proof-of-sale must be dated between 4/1/2Uz3 and 6/3U/2Uz3.
 Maximum combined rebate is \$200. Maximum of \$5,000 per end user business entity (i.e. corporation, school district, etc.). Maximum redemption is 1 case per item. Minimum of 2 total cases.
 Proof-of-Sale must show shipment during the promotion period and include Reckitt product numbers.
 Rebate request must be submitted by 7/31/2023 or it will not be accepted.
 Rebate amount not to exceed distributor invoice amount for products redeemed.

- Upon receipt and approval of rebate request, Reckitt will mail the rebate check directly to you. Do NOT deduct rebate from ANY Invoice(s).

- rebate from ANY Invoice(s).

 Submissions can only be made online at LysolProRebates.com. No mail in or email submissions will be accepted.

 Offer good only in the United States, including Alaska and Hawaii.

 Offer may not be used in conjunction with any other Reckitt promotion, program or contract pricing. Rebate applies to only cases sold to the commercial end user. Sales to or through consumer retail, business to business retail or internet chaannels are not eligible. For eligibility questions, call 1-800-560-6619. Excludes cases sold through bid program or other Reckitt end-user programs.

 This rebate certificate may not be purchased, traded or sold.

 Any other use constitutes fraud.

 Reckitt reserves the right to end the promotion at any point or cancel any rebase claim. for any reason.

- any rebate claim, for any reason

